
MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

MORALES Daniel CO 60 36 1,666 4 11 10 1

VASQUEZ Gabriel CO 53 36 1,472 2 10 6 2

CASTANO Humberto CO 40 38 1,052 0 6 5 3

HERNANDEZ Andres CO 60 69 0,869 4 7 4 1

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 56 57 0,982 2 6 6 2

PULIDO Mauricio CO 43 62 0,693 0 4 3 3

PIZA Alejandro CO 60 55 1,090 4 6 5 1

CASTANO Cristian CO 53 69 0,768 2 6 4 2

REYES Daniel VE 51 68 0,750 0 8 4 3

ORTIZ Carloman CO 60 54 1,111 4 9 6 1

TORRES Josue CO 44 44 1,000 2 5 5 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 56 54 1,037 0 6 5 3

DIAZ Fernando CO 60 27 2,222 4 7 6 1

TORRES Julian CO 40 40 1,000 2 5 3 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 31 47 0,659 0 4 3 3

GALEANO Arley CO 60 61 0,983 4 7 4 1

VILLEGAS Carlos M. CO 56 61 0,918 2 6 6 2

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 53 54 0,981 0 6 4 3

RAMIREZ Eleazar CO 60 45 1,333 4 9 6 1

MORALES Robinson CO 57 50 1,140 2 5 4 2

EDWAR Gomez US 30 47 0,638 0 4 3 3

AVEIGA Luis EC 60 37 1,621 4 5 4 1

MARTINEZ Luis CO 52 44 1,181 2 6 4 2

CAMACHO CARDENAS jose farnando MX 24 41 0,585 0 3 3 3

MORALES Julian CO 60 62 0,967 4 4 4 1

CARDENAL Juan CO 48 66 0,727 2 6 5 2

JIMENEZ Mauricio CO 35 62 0,564 0 3 3 3

MUNOZ Raymundo MX 60 52 1,153 4 4 4 1

MARTINEZ Manuel CO 51 69 0,739 2 5 5 2

CASTRILLON Arley CO 47 59 0,796 0 4 3 3

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 60 50 1,200 4 9 7 1

POVEDA Miguel CO 36 77 0,467 2 3 3 2

OH Kyung Hui KR 34 93 0,365 0 3 3 3

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 52 1,153 4 5 4 1

SACCO Guido PE 53 51 1,039 2 5 5 2

GONZALEZ Orlando CO 32 45 0,711 0 3 3 3

CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 60 69 0,869 4 4 4 1
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 58 61 0,950 2 5 4 2
SPRENKELS Peter NL 23 76 0,302 0 3 2 3

LIZARAZO Andres CO 60 68 0,882 4 7 5 1
GAMBOA Covarrubias Rodolfo MX 59 58 1,017 2 5 5 2

ARANGO Ruben CO 43 66 0,651 0 3 3 3

CARMONA Santiago CO 60 59 1,016 4 8 5 1
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 49 52 0,942 2 6 6 2
KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 15 61 0,245 0 2 2 3

OTAVO Ronald CO 60 78 0,769 4 6 4 1
REYES PEDRO EC 56 74 0,756 2 6 4 2

MEVISSEN Edmund DE 34 72 0,472 0 4 3 3
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MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 DIAZ Fernando CO 60 27 2,222 4 7 6 1
0 MORALES Daniel CO 60 36 1,666 4 11 10 2
0 AVEIGA Luis EC 60 37 1,621 4 5 4 3
0 RAMIREZ Eleazar CO 60 45 1,333 4 9 6 4
0 GONZALEZ Pedro CO 60 50 1,200 4 9 7 5
0 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 52 1,153 4 5 4 6
0 MUNOZ Raymundo MX 60 52 1,153 4 4 4 7
0 ORTIZ Carloman CO 60 54 1,111 4 9 6 8

PIZA Alejandro CO 60 55 1,090 4 6 5 9

CARMONA Santiago CO 60 59 1,016 4 8 5 10

GALEANO Arley CO 60 61 0,983 4 7 4 11

MORALES Julian CO 60 62 0,967 4 4 4 12
LIZARAZO Andres CO 60 68 0,882 4 7 5 13

HERNANDEZ Andres CO 60 69 0,869 4 7 4 14
CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 60 69 0,869 4 4 4 15

OTAVO Ronald CO 60 78 0,769 4 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

P-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 VASQUEZ Gabriel CO 53 36 1,472 2 10 6 1
0 MARTINEZ Luis CO 52 44 1,181 2 6 4 2
3 MORALES Robinson CO 57 50 1,140 2 5 4 3
4 SACCO Guido PE 53 51 1,039 2 5 5 4
5 GAMBOA Covarrubias Rodolfo MX 59 58 1,017 2 5 5 5
6 TORRES Josue CO 44 44 1,000 2 5 5 6
7 TORRES Julian CO 40 40 1,000 2 5 3 7
8 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 56 57 0,982 2 6 6 8
9 GARCIA Jose Juan CO 58 61 0,950 2 5 4 9

10 AGUILAR Mauricio CO 49 52 0,942 2 6 6 10
11 VILLEGAS Carlos M. CO 56 61 0,918 2 6 6 11
12 CASTANO Cristian CO 53 69 0,768 2 6 4 12
13 REYES PEDRO EC 56 74 0,756 2 6 4 13
14 MARTINEZ Manuel CO 51 69 0,739 2 5 5 14
15 CARDENAL Juan CO 48 66 0,727 2 6 5 15
16 POVEDA Miguel CO 36 77 0,467 2 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

17 CASTANO Humberto CO 40 38 1,052 0 6 5 1
18 KIM Jae Guen KR 56 54 1,037 0 6 5 2
19 MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 53 54 0,981 0 6 4 3
20 CASTRILLON Arley CO 47 59 0,796 0 4 3 4
21 REYES Daniel VE 51 68 0,750 0 8 4 5
22 GONZALEZ Orlando CO 32 45 0,711 0 3 3 6
23 PULIDO Mauricio CO 43 62 0,693 0 4 3 7
24 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 31 47 0,659 0 4 3 8
25 ARANGO Ruben CO 43 66 0,651 0 3 3 9
26 EDWAR Gomez US 30 47 0,638 0 4 3 10
27 CAMACHO CARDENAS jose farnando MX 24 41 0,585 0 3 3 11
28 JIMENEZ Mauricio CO 35 62 0,564 0 3 3 12
29 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 34 72 0,472 0 4 3 13
30 OH Kyung Hui KR 34 93 0,365 0 3 3 14
31 SPRENKELS Peter NL 23 76 0,302 0 3 2 15
32 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 15 61 0,245 0 2 2 16
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